City of Auburn Permit Report

PERMITS ISSUED BETWEEN 8/1/2012 AND 8/31/2012

Estimated Cost

add 20.5 x 22" garage and 8.5'x9" foyer

Permit Number ~ Work Class PID Address Description Issue Date  Owner Name Contractor Name Fee Total of Construction Sq Ft CODE
Permit Type: Commercial Building (13)
CB-4175-2012  Alterations 240219000 129 COURT \‘l’va;ltl':' instalation in the education wing -3 4014515019 Court Street Baptist Church  Linda Johnston $31400  $19,505.00 0 cA
CB-4128-2012  New 280011000 791 Turner Zi‘g:;gfzi”f%rf‘;'oﬁzzz;5}92;::&2?;88' 08/03/2012  Nobility LLC Northeast Equipment $2158.00  $469,000.00 7124 NC
CB-4056-2012  Alterations 189004000 123 RODMAN Single level office renovations 08/06/2012  Savage Services D A Poussard construction $2120.00  $300,000.00 5640 CA
CB-4166-2012 Alterations 301023000 809 CENTER remodeling inside and out 08/06/2012 809 Center Street, LLC RDB Construction $1770.00 $250,000.00 4800 CA
CB-4173-2012  Addition 240199000 49 SPRING modify office to create media lab 08/07/2012  City of Auburn DS Builders $62.00 $5,000.00 140 CA
CB-4196-2012 g‘r’]‘:;da“o” 120001000 2879 HOTEL building foundation 08/07/2012  Tambrands CIANBRO CORP $3505.00  $697,000.00 51738 NC
CB-4193-2012  Alterations 143008000 33 OMNI remodel building and build electrical room 08/15/2012  Wellness Connection of Maine Gendron & Gendron $6320.00 $900,000.00 20240 CA
CB42082012  Alterations 201010000 236 STETSON Changing window to door 08/15/2012 SE‘ESSSCOGG'N HOME  10sH BOURQUE $55.00  $5,000.00 320 cA
CB-4269-2012  Alterations 280010000 550 CENTER renovation to exsiting shops 08/22/2012  Auburn Plaza, Inc EMJ Corporation $720.00 $100,000.00 0 CA
CB-4272-2012  Alterations 270070000 18 Plummer repairs due to fire and water damage 08/22/2012  Auburn Mall Apartments KY Construction $1903.00 $269,000.00 0 CA
CB-4277-2012  Alterations 251009000 35 VERNON renovating fire escape. 08/23/2012  Libbey Douglas Jamie dennis $24.00 $500.00 0 CA
CB-4278-2012 g‘:ﬁ;daﬂ"” 268003000 560 PARK 55140 foundation only for addition 08/23/2012 EﬁETR’é:BURN BAPTIST $19500  $3500000 7700 CcA
CB-3074-2012  New 268003000 560 PARK ésﬁigswrage building FOUNDATION 08/23/2012 EﬁETR/é:BURN BAPTIST  \eNelly Construction $356.00  $2000000 1120 NC
$19,502 $3,070,005
Permit Type: Dwelling - 1 & 2 Family (15)
SFD-4167-2012  Addition 249165000 99 LAKE new porch front and back 08/01/2012  Peter Flanders emery builders $92.00 $10,000.00 342 RA
SFD-4155-2012  Addition 156011000 51 CONSTELLATION adding deck with roof 7x15 08/01/2012  Robert Mcleod Bert Labbe Builder $43.00 $5,000.00 105 DK
SFD-4165-2012  Alterations 271098000 112 EAST BATES making a 2 family home into a single family ~ 08/01/2012  Daniel Couture $120.00 $20,000.00 2200 RA
SFD-2358-2011  Alterations 236027000 161 CHICOINE Rebuild select walls & roof per plan and 08/02/2012  Mike Girardin BLUE HORIZON $220.00  $40,000.00 0 RA



Estimated Cost

Permit Number ~ Work Class PID Address Description Issue Date  Owner Name Contractor Name Fee Total of Construction Sa Ft CODE
DEMO-4183-2012 Residential 250012000 48 GAMAGE demo 11x17 garage 08/03/2012  Elizabeth Gondek $27.00 $127.00 187 DEMO
SFD-4055-2012  Addition 260004000 115 GAMAGE replacing porch with 55" x 24'-6" porch 08/06/2012  Joanne Pardue gﬂg’mtgnc'es Construction $48.00 $3,000.00 132 RA
SFD-4185-2012 ’;Crﬁiiz‘:g 347004000 279 OAK HILL adding a pool deck 08/07/2012  Evan Saucier Justin pelkey $56.00 $3,000.00 719 DK
SFD-4136-2012  New 229103000 530 COURT building new SFD Modular 08/07/2012  Steven Dunn Palmer Development Corp $541.00 $240,000.00 2478 NR
DEMO-4203-2012 Residential 250211000 300 TURNER demo barn 08/09/2012  James Short Rolands Demolition $27.00 $2,000.00 793 DEMO
SFD-4192-2012  Addition 250211000 300 TURNER making a larger kitchen 08/13/2012  James Short $31.00 $2,000.00 48 RA
SFD-4238-2012 ';Crﬁiizcr’g 132020000 43 CHARTER Construct 20x24 deck 08/17/2012  Robert Rivas $44.00 $3,000.00 480 DK
DEMO-4276-2012 Residential 139002000 1553 RIVERSIDE demo a old barn 08/23/2012  Bell Farms $27.00 $1,000.00 800 DEMO
SFD-4264-2012  Alterations 250337000 37 WEBSTER replacing deck 1st and 2nd floor 08/23/2012  Michael Babin Rondeau Woodworks $69.00 $9,720.00 408 RA
SFD-4285-2012  Alterations 258002000 376 LAKE replacing corner of foundation on barn 08/27/2012  Lorna Hansen Mark caron $170.00 $30,000.00 0 RA
SFD-4289-2012 ';Crﬁiizcr’g 133033000 65 BEECH HILL Construct 2 story, 3 car garage 08/28/2012  Lucien Mathieu B & C construction $108.00  $40,000.00 1560 GA
$1,623 $408,847

Permit Type: Electrical (41)
EL-4171-2012 Commercial 209037000 559 MINOT 1 Sign 5x5 w/ 2 panels Dag's Bait 08/01/2012  Taylor Brooks Properties Neokraft Signs Inc $42.00 N/A N/A
EL-4176-2012  Commercial 301023000 809 CENTER Lee Olds renovation 08/02/2012 Eﬂsa';:']eE'ec"ica' Systems of $70.00 N/A N/A
EL-4172-2012  Residential 231021000 208 MAIN eding a stove new outlet and new wiring 0 /5515015 yilliam McDonough Marcel Caron Electric, Inc. $32.00 NIA N/A

bathroom and general repairs
EL-4182-2012 Residential 197011000 1693 HOTEL install main panel 08/03/2012  Paul Ouellette SAINDON & SON Electric $32.00 N/A N/A
EL-4184-2012 Residential 227022000 19 BRAMBLEWOOD house struck by lightning redoing openings 08/06/2012  Walter Meuse Flffg THE ELECTRICIAN $32.00 N/A N/A
EL-4187-2012 Residential 251002000 2 GROVE repair of 100 amp main breaker 08/06/2012  Rueben Verrill WITHAM, FREELAND $32.00 N/A N/A
EL-4191-2012 Commercial 229001000 24 FALCON alterations to an exsisting building 08/07/2012  The Child Heath Center Morellco $78.00 N/A N/A
EL-4194-2012 Residential 199062000 481 WASHINGTON running electric into garage 08/07/2012  Michael Short N/A $35.00 N/A N/A
EL-4198-2012  Commercial ~ 250205000 274 TURNER upgrading service 08/07/2012  Barinder Sharma Advantage Electrical Service ¢4, g N/A N/A

Company



Permit Number

EL-4200-2012

EL-4201-2012

EL-4202-2012

EL-4209-2012

EL-4217-2012

EL-4220-2012

EL-4219-2012

EL-4230-2012

EL-4231-2012

EL-4232-2012

EL-4233-2012

EL-4236-2012

EL-4244-2012

EL-4245-2012

EL-4246-2012

EL-4247-2012

EL-4248-2012

EL-4249-2012

EL-4251-2012

EL-4252-2012

Work Class

Commercial

Commercial

Commercial

Residential

Residential

Commercial

Commercial

Residential

Commercial

Commercial

Residential

Commercial

Commercial

Residential

Residential

Commercial

Commercial

Commercial

Residential

Residential

Pl

198026001

197105000

240199000

237073000

208136000

229001000

280011000

347004000

251011000

280010000

206029000

181022000

240103000

219167000

250022000

250334000

207076000

249204000

259020000

Address

499 POLAND

72 MAPLE

49 SPRING

19 AQUAMARINE

21 JONES

24 FALCON

759 Turner St.

279 OAK HILL

120 CENTER

550 center

47 HEATH

899 Broad

2 GOFF

181 FAIRVIEW

49 HILLCREST

24 CHESTNUT

840 min

0 Main

110 LAKE

46 GILLANDER

Description

60 new openings on commercial building

change fuse to circuit breacker

putting in 4 data jacks, light swith and 4
outlets

Outside receptacle

changing out 100 amp breaker

Fire Alarm and door access control

Panera Bread sign work by Neokraft.
Located at 759 Turner St.

Electrical for a above ground pool

Replace roof top unit

Outlet Openings

Install alarm system

SMOKE DETECTORS

Install 4 smoke detcors

Replace 6 recessed lights in kitchen, rework
2 existing plugs, add hand wire smoke
detector

Install 32 new light fixtures, wire new oven
50 amp 2 20 amp circ. for new fridge and
freezer and wire new hood system, no fee
City Project

Traffic Signal at Hotel and Minot

Temporary power; No charge for Balloon
Festival, per Charlie D.

Emergency Service

Changing the current 100 amp to a new 100
amp service, and one external outlet

Issue Date

08/08/2012

08/08/2012

08/08/2012

08/09/2012

08/10/2012

08/10/2012

08/10/2012

08/13/2012

08/13/2012

08/14/2012

08/14/2012

08/15/2012

08/16/2012

08/16/2012

08/16/2012

08/16/2012

08/17/2012

08/17/2012

08/17/2012

08/17/2012

Owner Name

MCM ASSOCIATES LLC

Pauline Remillard

City of Auburn

William Vaughan

Arthur Dodge

John Murphy Homes

Panera Bread - PR Restaurants,

LLC

Evan Saucier

One Hundred Twenty Center St

Plaza

Auburn Plaza, Inc

Michael Duncan

THOMAS JOHNSON

Karen Shufeldt

Donald Rossignol

City of Auburn

City of Auburn

City of Auburn

Bradley Bucknell

PRISCILLA CLEMENT

Contractor Name

Kevin Sawyer

East Coast Electric

R L Electric

Paul St Pierre

Steve's Electric

Building Controls, LLC

NEOKRAFT SIGNS, INC.

Thomas Strattard

Al's HVAC

DUFFY'S ELECTRIC

GREAT FALLS SECURITY
1

MARQUIS ELECTRIC

S.M.B. Electrical Services

S.M.B. Electrical Services

S.M.B. Electrical Services

AD Electric

PELCHAT BENJAMIN

Freedom Electric

POLLAND, JEFF

Fee Total

$42.00

$53.00

$42.00

$32.00

$32.00

$42.00

$100.00

$40.00

$42.00

$42.00

$32.00

$42.00

$42.00

$32.00

$32.00

N/A

$42.00

N/A

$32.00

$32.00

Estimated Cost

of Construction SqFt
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A

CODE



Estimated Cost

Plaza

Permit Number ~ Work Class PID Address Description Issue Date  Owner Name Contractor Name Fee Total of Construction Sa Ft CODE
EL-4255-2012 Commercial 198026001 499 POLAND installing smoke alarm and horn strobs 08/20/2012  MCM ASSOCIATES LLC Eastern Fire Services $42.00 N/A N/A
EL-4260-2012  Commercial 250166000 9 VERNON adding recepticals 08/21/2012 g‘é[ﬂif‘re“ Community JACQUES ELECTRIC $42.00 NIA N/A
EL-4267-2012 Commercial 142001000 47 KITTYHAWK installing 4 100 amp service 08/22/2012  Duke Energy Field Services Roy Snow Inc $51.00 N/A N/A
EL-4268-2012 Residential 157010003 3 PAR FOUR 100 amp overhead 100 amp under ground 08/22/2012  Darlene Beach LEVESQUE ELECTRIC $32.00 N/A N/A
EL-4273-2012 Residential 250365000 126 HAMPSHIRE adding a 100 amp meter 08/22/2012  Abigails Holdings LLC East Coast Electric $32.00 N/A N/A
EL-4290-2012  Residential 079034000 152 TURKEY generator 08/28/2012  Lorraine Dresser ',f;’::'leE'ec”ica' Systems of $32.00 NIA NIA
EL-4299-2012 Commercial 301016000 836 CENTER new electrical for central maine CU 08/28/2012  William Wilding Pickrell Electric, Inc $141.00 N/A N/A
EL-4301-2012  Commercial ~ 290004000 730 CENTER adding 20 recepticals 08/28/2012 S/Fo' é‘l‘gum PlazaRealty LLC, 1 \\/i0 | ONG ELECTRIC ~ $42.00 NIA NIA
EL-43022012  Residential 231004000 261 MAIN 5 SFD Row Houses 08/20/2012 Ei:‘:ii‘:glr']'c‘c /'CIO Coastal o\ cell Electric, Inc $290.00 NIA NIA
EL-4307-2012 Residential 201142000 54 JORDAN bathroom remodel 08/29/2012  Gregory Weber :\’I\I%F“OWER ELECTRIC, $32.00 N/A N/A
EL-4311-2012  Commercial ~ 280011000 755 TURNER ;'i%‘;'fdrig'g': for sign for Aspen dental /050015 Napility LLC Neokraft Signs Inc $50.00 NIA NIA
EL-4314-2012  Commercial ~ 240264000 178 COURT ;':ffg'nj' é‘;}fg“ at178 Court StCamden /305015 First State Investors Neokraft Signs Inc $75.00 NIA NIA
$2,009 N/A N/A
Permit Type: Plumbing (13)
PL-4139-2012 \S,&J::tl;ﬁ:r 229103000 530 COURT building new home single family Modular ~ 08/08/2012  Steven Dunn T&H excavation $315.00 N/A N/A
PL42242012  Internal 160008000 24 CHESTNUT New plumbing 08/10/2012  City of Auburn n’e';'ir%ampbe" Plumbing & - ¢110.00 NIA N/A
PL-4229-2012 Internal 201041000 228 COOK New sink and toilet 08/13/2012  Scott Eaton Adler's Plumbing & Heating $40.00 N/A N/A
PL-4235-2012  Internal 280011000 791 turner g':r:‘t';a”d Womens Bathroom Aspen 08/14/2012  Nobility LLC $90.00 N/A N/A
PL-4241-2012 Internal 280011000 755 TURNER Under floor rough in 08/16/2012  Nobility LLC Al's Plumbing & Heating, Inc. ~ $130.00 N/A N/A
PL-4253-2012 Internal 301016000 836 CENTER Plumbing for new credit union 08/20/2012  William Wilding Granite Corp $130.00 N/A N/A
PL-4261-2012 5\‘;:;23;1:; 341016000 34 MARSTON HILL g}‘,’:epr:]e:z ’s\‘e"erg!;e;r;r‘:‘fep'aceme”t 08/21/2012  Michael Mariner $265.00 N/A N/A
PL-4262-2012  Internal 251011000 120 CENTER Adding a roof drain 08/21/2002 ~ One Hundred Twenty Center St .\ 01 bavid $40.00 NIA NIA



Estimated Cost

Grand Total Number of Permits:

Grand Total Est. Cost of Construction:

Grand Total of Fees:

$26,563
89

$3,520,585

Permit Number ~ Work Class PID Address Description Issue Date  Owner Name Contractor Name Fee Total of Construction Sq Ft CODE

PL42652012  Internal 280010000 550 CENTER plumbing in new building 08/21/2012  Auburn Plaza, Inc zg‘glﬁgg:ﬁzd Plumbing & $250.00 NIA NIA

PL-4274-2012  Internal 231004000 261 MAIN plunmbinjg for a 5 unit building 08/23/2012 Ei’e:;?:‘;':gm"c‘c /CIO Coastal - . plumbing & Heating, Inc. ~ $600.00 NIA NIA

PL4300-2012  Internal 250190000 263 TURNER new sink and toilet 08/28/2012 | urmer Strest Community - Daigle & Son Plumbing & $20.00 NIA NIA

Church Heating, Inc.
PL-4312-2012 Internal 270070000 18 Plummer relocating plumbing due to fire 08/30/2012  Auburn Mall Apartments Pete The Plumber $180.00 N/A N/A
PL-4315-2012  Internal 131004000 170 KITTYHAWK remoding bathroon 08/30/2012  John & Beverly Haynes ﬁ'eifigg'NETTs Plumbing &  ¢50 00 NIA NIA
$2,220 N/A N/A

Permit Type: Sign (7)

SI-4221-2012  Permanent 759 Turner Zir;e;;f?’ead at 759 Turner St. Signs by 08/13/2012 if_r::era Bread - PR Restaurants, =\ 2 AFT SIGNSS, INC. $587.00  $9,358.00 273

SI-4243-2012  Permanent 120004000 225 FIRST FLIGHT 225 First Flight Dr. Signs for St. Lawrence 1615015 jenterprise, LLC NEOKRAFT SIGNS, INC. $29.50 $500.00 9
Atlantic and JK Designs Inc.

SI-4148-2012  Permanent 251011000 120 CENTER 2.5x17.5 sign for iParty Halloween. 08/22/2012 (F?I';i:””d’ed Twenty Center St o - dway Signs $47.00 $250.00 a4

SI-4295-2012  Permanent 240128000 8 UNION CVS Pharmacy at 8 Union Street. 2 Decal 4015951 Big Apple Visual Group $76.00 $0.00 52
Signs to be affixed to windows.

SI-4309-2012  Permanent 240264000 178 COURT Camden National Bank, 178 Court Street 6 ja/a05015 gt state Investors NEOKRAFT SIGNS, INC. $298.00  $24,395.00 246
signs to replace BofA signs.

SI-4310-2012  Permanent 280011000 755 TURNER :.;Ein Dental 791 Turner St., two wall 08/30/2012  Nobility LLC NEOKRAFT SIGNS, INC. $130.00  $7,080.00 160

SI-4313-2012  Temporary 239226000 16 WESTERN nge?gazvi'g“ for The Dance Center 16 46/30/012  The Dance Center LLC The Sign Store $41.00 $150.00 32

$1,200 $41,733



